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SCHOOL NAME

MISSISSIPPI STATE UNIVERSITY e MARCH 2016

40TH ANNUAL NATIONAL COLLEGIATE LANDSCAPE COMPETITION

OVERALL RESULTS BY SCHOOL

MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY
BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - IDAHO
CUYAHOGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY
BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - PROVO

CAL POLY - POMONA

NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIVERSITY
KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

PENN STATE

ALAMANCE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

NIAGRA PARKS COMMISSION SCHOOL
MISSISSIPPI STATE UNIVERSITY

CINCINNATI STATE TECH. & COMM. COLLEGE

VIRGINIA TECH

WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY

NORTH GEORGIA TECHNICAL COLLEGE
COLUMBUS STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
UNIVERSITY OF MASSACHUSETTS - AMHERST
SANDHILLS COMMUNITY COLLEGE

AUBURN UNIVERSITY

NORTH DAKOTA STATE UNIVERSITY

SUNY COBLESKILL

CHATTAHOOCHEE TECHNICAL COLLEGE
CAL POLY - SAN LUIS OBISPO
GWINNETT TECHNICAL COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA

ILLINOIS CENTRAL COLLEGE

PALO ALTO COLLEGE

HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE
PENNSYLVANIA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY
OWENS COMMUNITY COLLEGE

SPOKANE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

OZARK TECHNICAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE
3/20/2016 07:57 PM

TOTAL SCHOOL
SCORE

4337.80
3979.65
3891.95
3874.05
3786.50
3687.20
3488.65
3452.00
3362.75
3174.95
3161.20
3109.75
3080.40
3056.55
3032.95
2832.00
2808.30
2790.60
2697.90
2664.55
2542.00
2399.65
2393.30
2385.60
2259.60
2239.10
2176.45
2115.40
1985.00
1979.70
1930.40
1835.85
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SCHOOL NAME

ILLINOIS STATE UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSITY OF RHODE ISLAND
KISHWAUKEE COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN - PLATTEVILLE
COLLEGE OF DUPAGE

EASTERN KENTUCKY UNIVERSITY
MILWAUKEE AREA TECHNICAL COLLEGE
PARKLAND COLLEGE

HAWKEYE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
NCTA/UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA
OREGON STATE UNIVERSITY

SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY

OHIO STATE ATI

ROCHESTER TECH & COMMUNITY COLLEGE
KNOX COUNTY CAREER CENTER

HINDS COMMUNITY COLLEGE

OHIO HI-POINT CAREER CENTER
GATEWAY TECHNICAL COLLEGE

SUNY DELHI

SOUTHEAST TECHNICAL INSTITUTE
OKLAHOMA STATE - OKLAHOMA CITY
WESTERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY
CLACKAMAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE
WILKES COMMUNITY COLLEGE

SHASTA COLLEGE

SOUTHWESTERN ILLINOIS COLLEGE
OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY - STILLWATER
JOLIET JUNIOR COLLEGE

STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY
NAUGATUCK VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE

3/20/2016 07:57 PM

TOTAL SCHOOL
SCORE

1725.00
1622.00
1593.50
1526.60
1485.00
1472.00
1353.90
1280.00
1188.85
1154.10
1120.50
1103.25
1056.75
1023.10
1008.50
983.00
966.00
786.50
756.00
738.00
698.00
673.95
643.00
619.50
570.25
534.90
370.00
347.50
193.00
101.50
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