

OVERALL RESULTS BY SCHOOL

PLACE	SCHOOL NAME	TOTAL SCHOOL SCORE
1	MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY	4337.80
2	BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - IDAHO	3979.65
3	CUYAHOGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE	3891.95
4	COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY	3874.05
5	BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - PROVO	3786.50
6	CAL POLY - POMONA	3687.20
7	NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIVERSITY	3488.65
8	KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY	3452.00
9	PENN STATE	3362.75
10	ALAMANCE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	3174.95
11	NIAGRA PARKS COMMISSION SCHOOL	3161.20
12	MISSISSIPPI STATE UNIVERSITY	3109.75
13	CINCINNATI STATE TECH. & COMM. COLLEGE	3080.40
14	VIRGINIA TECH	3056.55
15	WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY	3032.95
16	NORTH GEORGIA TECHNICAL COLLEGE	2832.00
17	COLUMBUS STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	2808.30
18	UNIVERSITY OF MASSACHUSETTS - AMHERST	2790.60
19	SANDHILLS COMMUNITY COLLEGE	2697.90
20	AUBURN UNIVERSITY	2664.55
21	NORTH DAKOTA STATE UNIVERSITY	2542.00
22	SUNY COBLESKILL	2399.65
23	CHATTAHOOCHEE TECHNICAL COLLEGE	2393.30
24	CAL POLY - SAN LUIS OBISPO	2385.60
25	GWINNETT TECHNICAL COLLEGE	2259.60
26	UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA	2239.10
27	ILLINOIS CENTRAL COLLEGE	2176.45
28	PALO ALTO COLLEGE	2115.40
29	HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE	1985.00
30	PENNSYLVANIA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY	1979.70
31	OWENS COMMUNITY COLLEGE	1930.40
32	SPOKANE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	1835.85
33	OZARK TECHNICAL COMMUNITY COLLEGE	1736.40
3/20/201	6 07-57 PM	Page 1 of 2

3/20/2016 07:57 PM Page 1 of 2

PLACE	SCHOOL NAME	TOTAL SCHOOL SCORE
34	ILLINOIS STATE UNIVERSITY	1725.00
35	UNIVERSITY OF RHODE ISLAND	1622.00
36	KISHWAUKEE COLLEGE	1593.50
37	UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN - PLATTEVILLE	1526.60
38	COLLEGE OF DUPAGE	1485.00
39	EASTERN KENTUCKY UNIVERSITY	1472.00
40	MILWAUKEE AREA TECHNICAL COLLEGE	1353.90
41	PARKLAND COLLEGE	1280.00
42	HAWKEYE COMMUNITY COLLEGE	1188.85
43	NCTA/UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA	1154.10
44	OREGON STATE UNIVERSITY	1120.50
45	SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY	1103.25
46	OHIO STATE ATI	1056.75
47	ROCHESTER TECH & COMMUNITY COLLEGE	1023.10
48	KNOX COUNTY CAREER CENTER	1008.50
49	HINDS COMMUNITY COLLEGE	983.00
50	OHIO HI-POINT CAREER CENTER	966.00
51	GATEWAY TECHNICAL COLLEGE	786.50
52	SUNY DELHI	756.00
53	SOUTHEAST TECHNICAL INSTITUTE	738.00
54	OKLAHOMA STATE - OKLAHOMA CITY	698.00
55	WESTERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY	673.95
56	CLACKAMAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE	643.00
57	WILKES COMMUNITY COLLEGE	619.50
58	SHASTA COLLEGE	570.25
59	SOUTHWESTERN ILLINOIS COLLEGE	534.90
60	OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY - STILLWATER	370.00
61	JOLIET JUNIOR COLLEGE	347.50
62	STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY	193.00
63	NAUGATUCK VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE	101.50

3/20/2016 07:57 PM Page 2 of 2